FORM OF UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE 

(1) Certified that out of the Loan of Rs.32925505.00 (Rupees Three Cror·e 

Twenty Nine Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Five Hundred Five only), 

Sanctioned in favour of MMGSUY (Gen), during the year 2024-25, an amount of 

Rs. 24025505.00 (Rupees Two Crore Forty Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Five 

Hundred Five only), has been utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned, • 
., 

and that the balance of Rs.89,00,000.00 (Rupees Eighty Nine Lakh Only) 

Remaining unutilized at the end of the year 2024-25 has been surrendered to tnf' 

Government ( ....................... )/ will be adjusted towards the loan payable durir:.~g 

the next financial year. 

(2) Certified that I have satisfied my self that the conditions on which the loan was